
 

 

 

 

 

ATTENTION ADORERS 

 

    NO ADORATION OR DIVINE MERCY ON THE FOLLOWING DAYS 

FROM 9/1/2023 THROUGH 9/1/2024 

 

 
 

09/04/23 Monday Labor Day No Adoration the entire day 

11/23/23 Thursday Thanksgiving Day No Adoration the entire day 

11/24/23 Friday Day after 

Thanksgiving Day 

No Adoration the entire day 

Adoration Resumes: Mon 11/27/23,  

5:00 am 

12/25/23 Monday Christmas Day No Adoration the entire day 

01/01/24 Monday New Years Day No Adoration the entire day 

03/28/24 Thursday Holy Thursday No Adoration the entire day 

03/29/24 Friday Good Friday No Adoration the entire day 

Easter: 03/31/24 

Adoration Resumes: Mon 04/01/24,  

5:00 am 

05/27/24 Monday Memorial Day No Adoration the entire day 

07/04/24 Thursday Independence Day No Adoration the entire day 

07/05/24 Friday Day After July 4 No Adoration the entire day 

09/02/24 Monday Labor Day No Adoration the entire day 
 

 

 

QUESTIONS: CALL OR TEXT SUE MCCULLOCH AT (320) 491-7006 

 


